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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students rgt m

 





Your average

49%
1,199 responses

Change

 3
since last survey







 0 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to mto mt�oi : hool, how possible is it for you to mto mt�oiIn srsii  i oto mt i itm: 
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Self-Management

Your average



 from last survey Favorable: 48%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?

Almost all the time 18% 210

Frequently 30% 364

Sometimes 29% 347

Once in a while 14% 173

Almost never 9% 101
 2 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interrupting them?

Almost all the time 44% 528

Frequently 37% 435

Sometimes 13% 160

Once in a while 3% 39

Almost never 2% 29

 1 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Almost all the time 51% 605

Frequently 41% 493

Sometimes 6% 72

Once in a while 2% 18

Almost never 1% 6

 3 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper under control?

Almost all the time 42% 498

Frequently 30% 354

Sometimes 19% 224

Once in a while 6% 75

Almost never 3% 41
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